
MONITORAGGIO ASSENZE/PRESENZE 

II° TRIMESTRE 2024 

 

 

 

Settori 

n. 

dipendenti 

giorni di 

assenza 

% 

assenza 

% 

presenza 

 

 I - “Affari Generali” 

 

6 

 

35 

 

9,26% 

 

90,74% 

 

II – “Finanziario” 

 

1 

 

6 

 

9,52% 

 

90,48% 

 

III – “Polizia Locale” 

 

4 

 

37 

 

11,86% 

 

88,14% 

 

IV – “Tecnico” 

 

2 

 

13 

 

10,32% 

 

89,68% 

 

         

  IL RESP. DEL SETTORE  

  f.to dott.ssa Rosa Sabbatelli  

 

 


