

MONITORAGGIO ASSENZE/PRESENZE

II° TRIMESTRE 2024

Settori	n. dipendenti	giorni di assenza	% assenza	% presenza
I - “Affari Generali”	6	35	9,26%	90,74%
II – “Finanziario”	1	6	9,52%	90,48%
III – “Polizia Locale”	4	37	11,86%	88,14%
IV – “Tecnico”	2	13	10,32%	89,68%

IL RESP. DEL SETTORE

f.to dott.ssa Rosa Sabbatelli